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Reg.Nr.
NO37739/18
NO50081/13
NO36435/19
NO58164/17
NO43764/18
NO33669/13
NO49819/21
NO35274/18
S00/371081
S00/356971
NO32185/19
NO38174/19
NO57730/20
NO52345/14
NO36222/19
NO43761/18
NO47314/19
NO47660/20
NO42866/20
NO33623/19
NO34298/17
NO45657/19
NO51480/15
NO42864/20
NO37863/17
NO35276/18
NO36500/21
NO56298/15
NO34612/19
NO42873/18
NO35491/16
NO49379/19
NO35401/19
NO32305/21
NO41351/19
NO37122/20
NO43759/18
NO38301/17
S00/374778
NO44829/21
NO37002/15
NO56432/20
NO43964/19
NO45449/20

Hund

Tiril

Mio

Tara

Zorro
Martin
Lexie

Cap
Waikiki
Middery Jan
Bet
Fjellmann
Khal Drogo
Kali
Treeet's Ted
Gyp

Max

Gin

Ac'cap
Pelle

Prins

Zia

Kiera

Tass

Nala

Ztripz
Medusa
Sansa
Spot
Klettdsen's Tea
Kita

Peik
Treeet's Bes
Bow
Speed
Slip

Liss

Allie

Bailye
Wilma

Leo

Tuva
Penny
Tinka

Luna

Farer

Veland Jan Tore
Eftedal Roy

Tenden Halvor
Markhus Jakob
Haug Ivar

Hindenes Sindre
Seilen Audun
Skogeng Ailen
Hindenes Sander
Dalland Stein
Bakka Gunnar Henning
Lavik Roger

Himle Matland Eivind
Hindenes Sindre
Nilsson Rebecka
Haug Ivar

Leegreid Gunnar
Stregm Alexander
Hindenes Sander
Handeland Frode
Kjeerevik Ingebjarg
Birkeland Benjamin
Halvorsen Dorothea
Hindenes Sindre
Tenden Halvor
Lavik Roger

Veland Jan Tore
Seilen Audun
Dalland Stein

Himle Matland Eivind
Bakka Gunnar Henning
Hindenes Sander
Skogeng Ailen
Handeland Frode
Haug Ivar

Markhus Jakob
Seilen Audun
Hindenes Sindre
Kjeerevik Ingebjarg
Eftedal Roy

Dalland Stein

Stregm Alexander

Tverfjell Kenneth Helgeland

Veland Jan Tore



